
2023 Central PA Legends Schedule

Saturday, March 18: BAPS Motor Speedway
Saturday, March 25: Lincoln Speedway

Saturday, April 1: Path Valley Speedway Park
Saturday, April 8: BAPS Motor Speedway

Saturday, April 15: BAPS Motor Speedway
Saturday, April 22: Lincoln Speedway

Friday, April 28: Linda’s Speedway
Saturday, April 29: Path Valley Speedway Park

Friday, May 5: Rain Date for April 28
Saturday, May 6: Path Valley Speedway Park

Saturday, May 13: Winchester Speedway
Saturday, May 20: BAPS Motor Speedway
Friday, May 26: Big Diamond Speedway

Sunday, May 28: Potomac Speedway
Saturday, June 3: BAPS Motor Speedway
Saturday, June 10: Winchester Speedway

Friday, June 16: Linda’s Speedway
Saturday, June 17: Path Valley Speedway Park

Friday, June 23: Clinton County Speedway
Saturday, June 24: Path Valley Speedway Park

Saturday, July 1: Lincoln Speedway
Saturday, July 8: BAPS Motor Speedway

Friday, July 14: Clinton County Speedway
Saturday, July 15: Path Valley Speedway Park

Saturday, July 22: Winchester Speedway
Saturday, July 29: BAPS Motor Speedway

Thursday, August 3: Bloomsburg Fair Raceway
Saturday, August 5: BAPS Motor Speedway

Saturday, August 12: Clinton County Speedway
Friday, August 18: Big Diamond Speedway
Saturday, August 26: Winchester Speedway

Friday, September 1: Linda’s Speedway
Sunday, September 3: Potomac Speedway
Saturday, September 9: Lincoln Speedway

Friday, September 15: Clinton County Speedway
Saturday, September 16: Path Valley Speedway Park

Friday, September 22: Linda’s Speedway
Saturday, September 30: Path Valley Speedway Park

Saturday, October 7: Lincoln Speedway
Friday, October 13: BAPS Motor Speedway

Saturday, October 14: BAPS Motor Speedway
Saturday, October 21: Path Valley Speedway

www.centralpalegends.com

http://www.centralpalegends.com

